

BA 1684 of 2018 Veer Singh Vs. Punjab State.

CNR No. PBFZC0-004949-2018

Present: Sh.Ankit Maini, Advocate counsel for applicant.

Sh.Yogesh Karija, Addl.P.P.for the respondent.

Sh.Yogesh Kasrija, Addl.P.P.appeared on behalf of respondent-State. Now record be produced on 4.12.2018 for arguments on bail application.

Dated:19.11.2018

(Sanjeev Narang)

(Stenographer Gr.II)

J.P.S.Wahniwal,

Addl.Sessions Judge,

Fazilka(UID No.0572)

Next Date:4.12.2018

Purpose\_\_\_\_\_