

CNR No.PBMNO10016842018

BA-1684-2018

Jang Singh Vs. State

Present: Sh. Randeep Sharma, Adv. counsel for applicant-accused.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Heard. Now, notice of the bail application be issued to State for 21.12.2018. Record be also produced on the date fixed.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mansa/PB0198

Date of Order:20.12.2018

(Shelly)

Next date:21.12.2018

Purpose: