

Sukhchain Kaur Vs. State of Pb. 169

Present:- Sh. R.S. PArmar Adv. counsel for accused-applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice of this bail application be given to State for 05.02.2019. Record be also requisitioned for the date fixed.

(Dilbag Singh)
Steno Gr. II
Next Date:- 05.02.2019
Purpose:- _____

(Manoj Kumar)
ASJ/Gsp. 17.01.2019
UID no. PB0174