

CIS No: BA-1686-2021  
Narinder Kumar VS State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Pardeep Kumar, Advocate counsel for the applicant.

Sh. H.S Bajwa Addl. PP for the State.

Bail application has been received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application is given to Addl. PP for the State present in the court. Record be called for 31.05.2021.

Date of Order: 28.05.2021  
(Gurpreet, Steno-II).

(Amar Paul)  
JSC /Gurdasur  
(UID No. PB0450)