

CIS No: BA/1686/2023

Harjinder Singh @ Babbu Vs. STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh. Amit Aggarwal Adv., for applicant-accused.
Sh. R.S Kauldhar APP for the State.

Record not produced. Same be produced on 31.05.2023.

Dated: 25.05.2023

(Hitesh Bansal) Stenographer-II

Manjinder Singh
Judge Special Court
Sangrur. UID No.PB0064